9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Saturday January 5, 2019

FIRST

Registration

Welcome and Introductions

Live Webcast

Kit Distribution

Lunch Break (pre-ordered & limited extras)
Quick Build — Mechanical (until 6:00 p.m.)

Kick-off Workshops (until 3:30 p.m.)
e Programming — ACEB 1415

e Strategy — ACEB 1410

e Electrical - ACEB 1420

Western Engineering FRC Kick-Off

ACEB main entrance

ACEB Atrium

ACEB Atrium

ACEB 1410

ACEB 1420

ACEB Atrium

Western® Engineering



