

Western Engineering FRC Kick-Off Saturday January 5, 2019

9:30 a.m.	Registration	ACEB main entrance
10:15 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	ACEB Atrium
10:30 a.m.	Live Webcast	ACEB Atrium
11:30 a.m.	Kit Distribution	ACEB 1410
12:30 p.m.	Lunch Break (pre-ordered & limited extras)	ACEB 1420
1:30 p.m.	Quick Build – Mechanical (until 6:00 p.m.)	ACEB Atrium
1:30 p.m.	Kick-off Workshops (until 3:30 p.m.) • Programming – ACEB 1415	

- Strategy ACEB 1410
- Electrical ACEB 1420

Western S Engineering